

DOYLE HARTMAN, OIL OPERATOR
 YEAR-TO-DATE PRODUCTION FOR 1981
 VOLUMES CALCULATED AT 15.025 PSIA

RPT# 000003

RUN ON 5/21/84

LEASE# METER# DATE ON STREAM NRI %

800328 53395 SOUTH EMPIRE STATE COM #1 12/31/80 32334935 OPERATOR - DOYLE HARTMAN

| | MCF GAS PRODUCED | BBLS OIL PRODUCED | BBLS H2O PRODUCED | DAYS PRDN | LP PSIG | AVG TEMP | BTU FACTOR | BTU | ITD CUME GAS | ITD CUME CIL | AVG TP | AVG CP | DAYS SHUTIN |
|-----------|---------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------|------------|-------------|---------------|-----|-----------------|-----------------|-----------|-----------|----------------|
| JANUARY | 53011 | 1442.00 | 16.00 | 30.8 | | | | | 53011 | 1442.00 | 1175 | 1250 | |
| FEBRUARY | 79395 | 1635.00 | 48.00 | 27.7 | | | | | 132406 | 3077.00 | 1610 | 1660 | |
| MARCH | | | | | | | | | 132406 | 3077.00 | | | 31 |
| APRIL | 67406 | 1343.00 | 24.00 | 29.5 | | | | | 199812 | 4420.00 | 1550 | 1600 | |
| MAY | 78133 | 1032.00 | 30.00 | 31.0 | | | | | 277945 | 5452.00 | 1093 | 1142 | |
| JUNE | 53819 | 544.00 | 17.00 | 30.0 | | | | | 331764 | 5996.00 | 880 | 930 | |
| JULY | 45515 | 489.00 | 15.00 | 31.1 | | | | | 377279 | 6485.00 | 857 | 907 | |
| AUGUST | 37830 | 388.00 | 18.00 | 31.0 | | | | | 415109 | 6873.00 | 811 | 856 | |
| SEPTEMBER | 28605 | 255.00 | 12.00 | 29.7 | | | | | 443714 | 7128.00 | 809 | 889 | |
| OCTOBER | 29367 | 234.00 | 27.00 | 31.0 | | | | | 473081 | 7362.00 | 771 | 871 | |
| NOVEMBER | 20689 | 207.00 | 13.00 | 30.3 | | | | | 493770 | 7569.00 | 792 | 934 | |
| DECEMBER | 23609 | 168.00 | 24.00 | 31.1 | | | | | 517379 | 7737.00 | 860 | 960 | |
| YTD 1981 | 517379 | 7737.00 | 251.00 | 333.2 | | | | | | | | | 31 |
| ITD | 517379 | 7737.00 | 251.00 | 333.2 | | | | | | | | | 31 |

RECEIVED BY
 MAY 22 1984
 O. C. D.
 ARTESIA, OFFICE